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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-03
County Growth Summary 

Filer: Otero Version: Non-Residential

Date: 7/17/2023 Tax Year: 2023

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

1 In 143,524,118 292,856 7,653,788 151,470,762 3,233,245 154,704,007

1 Out 47,659,907 436,001 564,938 48,660,846 3,630 48,664,476

11 In 12,689,918 0 340,085 13,030,003 22,850 13,052,853

11 Out 47,623,782 97,184 2,392,048 50,113,014 69,136 50,182,150

16 26,221,711 5,958 1,813,283 28,040,952 98,077 28,139,029

4 In 6,216,087 62,599 (4,178) 6,274,508 0 6,274,508

4 Out 17,883,234 44,030 54,237 17,981,501 0 17,981,501

Total 301,818,757 938,628 12,814,201 315,571,586 3,426,938 318,998,524

Filer Comment: All values entered and completed

Filer: Otero Version: Residential

Date: 7/17/2023 Tax Year: 2023

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

1 In 475,249,052 8,216,978 26,290,156 509,756,186 30,789 509,786,975

1 Out 169,040,814 4,706,792 9,070,384 182,817,990 29,417 182,847,407

11 In 49,785,950 563,510 3,499,791 53,849,251 0 53,849,251

11 Out 129,843,285 2,947,740 7,916,727 140,707,752 0 140,707,752

16 44,241,786 2,980,857 2,896,942 50,119,585 0 50,119,585

4 In 27,659,337 253,432 1,560,719 29,473,488 0 29,473,488

4 Out 32,942,008 611,268 2,201,083 35,754,359 0 35,754,359

Total 928,762,232 20,280,577 53,435,802 1,002,478,611 60,206 1,002,538,817
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Filer Comment: All values entered and completed

Filer: Otero Version: Combined

Date: 7/17/2023 Tax Year: 2023

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

1 In 618,773,170 8,509,834 33,943,944 661,226,948 3,264,034 664,490,982

1 Out 216,700,721 5,142,793 9,635,322 231,478,836 33,047 231,511,883

11 In 62,475,868 563,510 3,839,876 66,879,254 22,850 66,902,104

11 Out 177,467,067 3,044,924 10,308,775 190,820,766 69,136 190,889,902

16 70,463,497 2,986,815 4,710,225 78,160,537 98,077 78,258,614

4 In 33,875,424 316,031 1,556,541 35,747,996 0 35,747,996

4 Out 50,825,242 655,298 2,255,320 53,735,860 0 53,735,860

Total 1,230,580,989 21,219,205 66,250,003 1,318,050,197 3,487,144 1,321,537,341

Filer Comment: All values entered and completed
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-02
County Growth Summary

Filer: Otero Version: Non-Residential

Date: 7/17/2023 Tax Year: 2023

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Unprotested Protested State Unprotested State Protested

1 In 151,470,762 3,233,245 21,185,713 7,928,149

1 Out 48,660,846 3,630 70,415,605 5,162,277

11 In 13,030,003 22,850 2,658,139 117,649

11 Out 50,113,014 69,136 10,885,173 42,639

16 28,040,952 98,077 5,460,976 323,337

4 In 6,274,508 0 3,955,290 310,076

4 Out 17,981,501 0 26,580,581 1,002,244

Total 315,571,586 3,426,938 141,141,477 14,886,371

Filer: Otero Version: Residential

Date: 7/17/2023 Tax Year: 2023

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Unprotested Protested State Unprotested State Protested

1 In 509,756,186 30,789 0 0

1 Out 182,817,990 29,417 0 0

11 In 53,849,251 0 0 0

11 Out 140,707,752 0 0 0

16 50,119,585 0 0 0

4 In 29,473,488 0 0 0

4 Out 35,754,359 0 0 0

Total 1,002,478,611 60,206 0 0

Filer: Otero Version: Combined

Date: 7/17/2023 Tax Year: 2023

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Unprotested Protested State Unprotested State Protested
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1 In 661,226,948 3,264,034 21,185,713 7,928,149

1 Out 231,478,836 33,047 70,415,605 5,162,277

11 In 66,879,254 22,850 2,658,139 117,649

11 Out 190,820,766 69,136 10,885,173 42,639

16 78,160,537 98,077 5,460,976 323,337

4 In 35,747,996 0 3,955,290 310,076

4 Out 53,735,860 0 26,580,581 1,002,244

Total 1,318,050,197 3,487,144 141,141,477 14,886,371
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-11
Livestock Growth Summary 

Filer: Otero Tax Year: 2023

Date: 7/17/2023

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Class Base Count Base Value Net New Ct Net New Val Count Maint. Value Maint. Total Count Total Value
1 In Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Cattle & Captive Elk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Goats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Horses & Mules 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Cattle & Captive Elk 7,624 1,520,747 0 0 62 192,309 7,686 1,713,056

1 Out Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Goats 17 651 0 0 (1) (68) 16 583

1 Out Horses & Mules 120 30,915 0 0 (2) (510) 118 30,405

1 Out Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Sheep & Captive Deer 372 13,118 0 0 (42) (1,724) 330 11,394

1 Out Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Cattle & Captive Elk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Goats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Horses & Mules 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Filer: Otero Tax Year: 2023

Date: 7/17/2023

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Class Base Count Base Value Net New Ct Net New Val Count Maint. Value Maint. Total Count Total Value
11 In Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Out Alpacas & Llamas 7 322 0 0 (7) (322) 0 0

11 Out Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Out Cattle & Captive Elk 6,508 1,221,554 0 0 (964) (52,296) 5,544 1,169,258

11 Out Dairy Cattle 2 547 0 0 0 88 2 635

11 Out Goats 161 5,875 0 0 25 588 186 6,463

11 Out Horses & Mules 149 38,078 0 0 7 2,769 156 40,847

11 Out Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Out Sheep & Captive Deer 73 2,473 0 0 4 466 77 2,939

11 Out Swine 0 0 0 0 2 56 2 56

11 Out Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Cattle & Captive Elk 35 7,087 0 0 0 854 35 7,941

16 Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Goats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Horses & Mules 1 255 0 0 0 0 1 255

16 Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Cattle & Captive Elk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Goats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Horses & Mules 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Filer: Otero Tax Year: 2023

Date: 7/17/2023

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Class Base Count Base Value Net New Ct Net New Val Count Maint. Value Maint. Total Count Total Value
4 In Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Out Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Out Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Out Cattle & Captive Elk 999 195,359 0 0 64 (450) 1,063 194,909

4 Out Dairy Cattle 3 820 0 0 (2) (503) 1 317

4 Out Goats 17 792 0 0 3 85 20 877

4 Out Horses & Mules 46 13,088 0 0 4 50 50 13,138

4 Out Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Out Sheep & Captive Deer 40 1,741 0 0 39 1,621 79 3,362

4 Out Swine 2 27 0 0 2 94 4 121

4 Out Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 16,176 3,053,449 0 0 (806) 143,107 15,370 3,196,556
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